
Tuesday, September 10QXPNEWPLYMOUTH
|6. O a.m. Breakfast Session

8. Oo Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Floral. Art, by Lillian Scott;ae Letter; Music: Paganini Caprices
10. 0 My Love Story10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing10.46 Gauntdale House41. 0 Music for M’Lady11.30 Focus on Fitzroybp
= +
Concert Stars: Rawicz and Lan-|aauer ;

12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Close down
5.45 Children’s Corner: The Moon Flower6. 0 Variety Calls the Tune
6.30 Roger Roger and his Orchestra
6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)7. 0 Dises of the Day7.16 Art Union Results ("Lucky Dad’’)7.20 Musical Box
7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: DunedinDistrict Final ;

8. 1 Listeners’. Requests
9.30 Paul bei ra}

and the Lawrence
Affair — 4 (BB
70. 0 Ella sings the Cole Por-ter Song Book10.16 The Fela Sowande Rhythm En
semble
10.30 Close down

OKASVANGANUI|
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. Oo Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
including Floral Art, by Lillian Scott, and
Songs by Elton Hayes
10. 0 Waltz Time
10.15 The Intruder
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing (final
episode)
10. Let’s Join the Ladies
11. O Show Business
11.20 ‘Tunes of the Thirties
11.40 Rhythmic Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Close down
5.45 The Junior Session
6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
Destination Danger
6.28 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 The Andrews Sisters
Pe Edmundo Ros
7.16 Cowboy Corner
7.30 Hits and Misses
7.45 Crosby Time
8. 0 At the Villa Rose, by A. E. W.
Mason (NZBS)
8.30 Band Music
9. 4 Play: Joan and the Judges, by
Thierry Maulnier, translated and adapted
by Cynthia Pughbe (BBC)
10. 4 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 )NELSON 224
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast.. O Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 Cookery Corner
10.30 My Other Love
10.485 Portia Faces Life
11. Q Souvenir Album
11.30 Percy Faith and his Orchestra
11465 The Four Aces
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Close down
5.45 Children’s Corner: The Jungle Doc
tor Hunts Big Game
6. 0 Popular Parade
6.45 Famous Firsts
7.165 20 Guinea Quiz (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Quicksteps played by Harold Smartand his Orchestra
7.45 Art van Damme Quintet8. 0 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)
8.15 Songs from the Shows
8.30 Life with the Lyons (RBC) (To be
repeated from 2XN at 9.45 a.m. on Sun
day)
8. 3 Dutch Light Music: At the Wooden
Shoe (Radio Nederland)
8.18 In Your Garden: Plant Propa ation,the second of a series of talks by George
Phillips (NZBS)
9.30 Old Time Variety
10. 0 Mike MeCreary-Operator
10.30 Close down

i 690 ke, 434 m.
9.36 a.m. Sigurd Jorsalfar Suite

Grieg9.53 Swedish Son3b Ang Bjorlinghy 0 Music While york
Devotional eneies
Flute Solos by Marcel Movse

41, 0 Mainly for Women: Background tothe News; Footprints of History; Four
Generations —

11.30 Morning Concert
(For details see 4YA)2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: Film Re-view (E. Trueman); Getting the MostOut of Your Speakers, by Maurice Cave

2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Classical Hour
Benediction of God in Solitude Liszt
Songs of Hugo Wolf
Thus Spake Zarathustra

Richard Strauss4. 0 Songs from Guys and Dolls
4.45 Hopalong Cassidy5.15 hildren’s Session: Let’s Look atthe Stars
5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Listeners’ Requests7.16 Pacific Approaches-6: Samoa, byGuy Powles, C.M.G., High Commissionerof Western Samoa (NZBS)Dad and Dave7.47 Xavier Gugat’s Orchestra8.10 Tunes of the Twenties8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)9.15 Science Commentary9.30 Scottish Half Hour, compered byJim Reid
10. O Foolosophy: Songs with a light-
re ra approach to the small problemse
10.30 Louls Armstrong, Then and Now

JYC SSARISTCHURGH
56. Op.m. Concert Hour
5.55 Let’s Learn Maori (13) (NZBS)6. 0 ema Music7. 0 Hayd‘The Quartets played: by theSchneider Quartet
Quartet In E Fiat, Op. 50, No. 3(178€)of twenty-eight programmes)
Sylvia Marlowe (harpsichord)Keyboard Sonatas: No. 10 in C(Last of ten programmes)
7.30 SONGS OF SPRINGAnita Ritchie (soprano) with Margaret
Nielsen (piano)
O Come,’ O Come, My Dearest Arne

"my

Love Song, Op. 71, No. 5 Brahms
Song to Spring Wolf.
Spring Grieg |

Voices of Spring Strauss
Spring Sorrow Ireland
Pretty Ring Time Warlock
Invocation, to Spring Rubbra
When Daffodils Begin to Peer

Geoffrey BushNZBS) (Yc link)
8. 0 ARRAU pianist)

(For details see 2Y10.0 The Look of a i-RBasic
Considerations, the first

Ae!
three talks

by Harold Gilmore (NZBS)
10.18 Handel’s Cantatas:
Agnes Giebel (soprano) with the Stutt-art Ton Studio Orchestra conducted byudolf Lamy
Astipoina,

Led to Her Death
econd of six programmes)

The Neel String Orchestraeo i Grosso in C Minor, Op. 6,No Handei11. 0 down

OXC 1160edMARU,,6. : a.m. Breakfast Melodies" Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)0. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out
10.15 Timber Ridge
10.30 Angel’s Flight
10.45 World at My Feet
41. 0 Peter Dawson Sings
11.15 Instrumental Partners
41.830 Music While You Work
12. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: SevenLittle Australians
0 Tunes for Early Evening6.15 Announcer’s Choice
6.30 Light Orchestras in Theatreland
6.45 Spotlight on the Vocal Combos
Z:
0 Knave of Hearts
30 New Releases on 45Highlights from An Amerlcan inParis
8. 0 Digger ReportsTemuka Stock Sale Report8.10 Book Shop (NZBS)
8.30 The World Concert Orchestra
8.48 Science Survey: Immunological Re-
actions, by Professor P. B. Medawar

(BBC)8.4 #£x'Timaru Society, conductor
Cc. T. E. Hopwood
Sailing
The Snow Elgar
Faery Chorus (The Immortal

on
An Eriskay Love Lilt Kennedy-Fraser
Come, Let Us All Be Merrylt Looks as Though Your Vaunted
Wisdom iat eh Bride) |

Haw
.86 p.m. For the Farmer

3.30 Classical Hour

9.30 Short Story: aoe Orchard, byJ. H. Sutherland ((NZBS)
9.42 Latest on Record
10.12 The Four Lads on Stage
10.30 Close down

JE .SREYMOUTH
9.45 am. Morning Star: Renata Tebaldi
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Talk: Getting the Best Outof Your Speakers (Maurice Cave)2.0 p.m. Concerto Series
Concerto in D for Violin and Orches- |tra, Op. 35 Korngold |2.30 Heritage Hall3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 Light Orchestral Fantasy4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband

4.30 Light Instrumentalists and TonyBrent (voéeal)
5. 0 Medleys
5.15 Children’s Session: Radio Circle;
—1¢ Terrible Tale of Peter Puffington
5.45 Readings from the Bible
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Greymouth ae egbt aecan ArmyBand, Bandmaster, M. BesMarch: Danforth ColesCornet Solo: Hosanna Mountain
(Bandsman M. Tones)Air and Variations: Sunshine MerrittMeditation: Neapolis GoffinMarch: Long, Long Ago Marshall

7.45 Harry Farmer’s Rhythm Ensemble
8. 0 Greymouth Competitions SoctetyFestival: Items from the DemonstrationConcerts (NZBS)
8.45 Lure of Latin America
9.15 Science Commentary
9.30 . The Jay Wilbur Strings
10. 0 The Golden Butterfly-6 (BBC)10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384m.
9.30 am. Frank reetge Orchestra9.60 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.46. Country Women’s Magazine of theAlr: News for Women’s Division11.1 Background to the News
11.30 Morning ConcertNew Music String Quartet
Pavan and Ghacony Purcell
Harriet Cohen (piano) with Orchestra
conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Morning Song Bax
Philharmonia Orchestra
Pomp and Circumstance March, pe 4gar
0 Fairey Aviation Band
-62.16 Song and Story of the Maori2.30 Musie While You Work3.0 Ravenshoe
Dance of The Seven Veils (Salome)R. Strauss
Ballade No. 4 in F Minor, Op. 52

hopin
Suite No. 3 In G, Op. 55

4.30 Scottish Favourites by Robert Wil-son
4.45 Lew Williams’ Concert Orchestra
65. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.16 Children’s Session:

sage Look
at

the Stars; The Game’s theThing
5.45 Readings from the Bible
5.60 Light and Bright

|
6 0 Melody Mixture
7.15 The Garden Club (J. Passmore)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.16 Science Commentary
9.30 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 The Jimmy Wilde Story: The storyof the pale little Welsh boy who became
champion of the world, narrated by Wyn-ford Vaughan Thomas (BBC)

AYC s00 SPUNEDIN,, ..
While Parliament is sitting,forenoon and afternoon ses-
sions will bee by

6.30 p.m. Miniature Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Anthony Pini (cello) with the Lon-don Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in E Minor, Op. 85 Elgar
7.30 SONGS OF SPRING(For details see 3YC)
750 CLAUDIO ARRAU (Chilean pianist)(For details see 2YC)
410. 0 Arctic and Antarctic: The Arctic
Background to Antarctic eee eeby Dr G. C. L. Bertram (NZBS)10.16 Margaret Ritchie with
George Malcolm (piano)
The Mermaid
Recollection
She Never Told Her Love Haydn10.28 ‘The Philharmonia Orchestra
Symphony No, 41 in €, K.551-(Jupiter)Mozart44.0 Close down

AY)ANYERCAR GTS
7. 0,8.0 a.m. London NewsBreakfast Session
9. 4 For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: The Wonderful
World of Maps; Background to_ theNews; Getting the Most Out of Your
Speakers
11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Let’s Look
at the Stars; Junior Gardener (L. Diack)
6.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Dinner Music
7. 0 Music from Holland
(7.15 Lorneyille Stock Market Report
Gore Stock Market Report
7.30 Edwin Fischer (piano)Fantasia in C, Op. 17 Schumann
Nee) Musie from Opera and Ballet
9.15 Science Commentary
9.30 The Soul Shaker: A portrait of
George Frederic Handel, written byColin Shaw Cc

10.30 ondon Symphony Orchestra (Josef
ape)
_ Symphony No. 39 in E Fiat, ag

he°
41. 0 London News

How to beat the high
cost 0f living
The onlyway tokeepahead ofrising cOsts Isby

HOL gainingpromotiontoahigher incomegroup: You
candochisthroughsparetimehome study withL.CS:

TAdvertising
BuildingContractors BusinessAdmin:
QuantitySuryeyers Salesmanship

DelectricalEng: Dressmaking IShorthand&Typiag
JRefrigeration MechanicalEng: HousePlanning UniversityEntExama
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Diesel-PecrolMotor- SteamorL.C: Lectering;Desizning JfarmBookkeeping
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INTERNATIONAL CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
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